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PALAU

Number of Speakers: 2,335

Leading Counties

By Percentage

County Speakers
Union County, Ore. 25
Navarro County, Texas 35
Honolulu County, Hawaii 385
Hawaii County, Hawaii 30
Multnomah County, Ore. 125
Clark County, Wash. 60
King County, Wash. 140
Riverside County, Calif. 115
San Joaquin County, Calif. 40
Pierce County, Wash. 40
San Mateo County, Calif. 30
Contra Costa County, Calif. 40
Maricopa County, Ariz. 110
Alameda County, Calif. 40
San Diego County, Calif. 40
Los Angeles County, Calif. 30
Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th
Total, any rank 14 16

(e
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Pct.
0.110%
0.084%
0.047%
0.022%
0.020%
0.019%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.006%
0.005%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.002%
0.000%

By Number of Speakers

Rank County Speakers Pct.

1 Honolulu County, Hawaii 385 0.047%

2 King County, Wash. 140 0.009%

3 Multnomah County, Ore. 125 0.020%

4 Riverside County, Calif. 115 0.008%

5 Maricopa County, Ariz. 110 0.004%

6 Clark County, Wash. 60 0.019%

t-7 San Joaquin County, Calif. 40 0.008%

t-7 Pierce County, Wash. 40 0.006%

t-7 Contra Costa County, Calif. 40 0.005%

t-7 Alameda County, Calif. 40 0.003%

t-7 San Diego County, Calif. 40 0.002%

12 Navarro County, Texas 35 0.084%

t-13 Hawaii County, Hawaii 30 0.022%

t-13 San Mateo County, Calif. 30 0.005%

t-13 Los Angeles County, Calif. 30 0.000%

16 Union County, Ore. 25 0.110%
Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of
speakers of Palau, California is home to seven,
Washington, three, with two each in Hawaii and
Oregon.

» Honolulu County, Hawaii accounts for 16.5
percent of the speakers of Palau in the United
States.

* Palau is the 31st most common language spoken in
Hawaii and the 71st (tied) most common language
spoken in Oregon.

* Palau is the fifth most common language spoken at
home in Navarro County, Texas and the seventh
most common language in Union County, Ore.

* In the United States, 1 of every 112,366 people age
five and older speaks Palau at home. In Hawaii,
this figure is 1 in 2,732 people, while in Oregon, 1
in 14,217 residents is a Palau speaker.

* Within the counties, Union County, Ore. has the
greatest rate of Palau speakers (1 in every 913
residents), followed by Navarro County, Texas (1
in every 1,187 residents) and Honolulu County,
Hawaii (1 in every 2,128 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Palau, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State
Hawaii
Oregon
Washington
Arizona
Nevada
Colorado
California
Alabama
Texas
Oklahoma
Maryland
Illinois
Florida
Michigan

Speakers
415
225
285
115

35
65
480
50
160
25
30
30
35
10

PALAU

Nationwide Rank: 132nd

Leading States

Pct.
0.037%
0.007%
0.005%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 480
Hawaii 415
Washington 285
Oregon 225
Texas 160
Arizona 115
Colorado 65
Alabama 50
Florida 35
Nevada 35
Illinois 30
Maryland 30
Oklahoma 25
Michigan 10

Pct.
0.002%
0.037%
0.005%
0.007%
0.001%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.000%
0.002%
0.000%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%



